
planning corsi Corso su prenotazione tramite App*

ORARIO

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:30

16:00

15:30

17:00

18:00

19:00

LUNEDÌ MARTEDÌ MERCOLEDÌ GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ SABATO

GINNASTICA SILVER 
Giuliana Bizjak

TONIC
Max Brun

GINNASTICA SILVER 
Giuliana Bizjak

GINNASTICA SILVER 
Giuliana Bizjak

GINNASTICA SILVER 
Giuliana Bizjak

SCULPT
Max Brun

GINNASTICA SILVER 
Giuliana Bizjak

TONIC
Max Brun

GINNASTICA POSTURALE
Giuseppe Treccozzi

GINNASTICA POSTURALE
Giuseppe Treccozzi

GINNASTICA POSTURALE
Giuseppe Treccozzi

GINNASTICA POSTURALE
Giuseppe Treccozzi

FUNCTIONAL WORKOUT
Marco Cozzutto

FUNCTIONAL WORKOUT
Marco Cozzutto

CROSS TRAINING
Sandro Bartoli

CROSS TRAINING
Sandro Bartoli

CROSS TRAINING
Sandro Bartoli

TRIAX
Max Brun

TRIAX
Max Brun

SCULPT
Max Brun
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*

*


